Péle international
du Cheval

LONGINES
DEAUVILLE

CDIYH | Dress'In Deauville
PIC Longines Deauville - Du 15 au 18 Juillet 2021

CLASSIFICATION - Competition 26 - 7yo - Royal Horse

17/07/2021 - Arena 2 - Preliminary Dressage Test for 7 year old ho

Judge E :Ni|% =i L ars ANDERSSON

Clt Horse Rider

[e))
o
N

—
—
[ —1
>

DSP SPECTRE Kristine MOLLER

Judge C: [{{M B Marietta ALMASY

Judge M : MIBEM Hans VOSER

DSP (/ Other/ 2014/ Gelding / by SEZUAN 2 and NIGHT PRINCESS by SILVERMOON - Kristine MOLLER, Jens THORSEN

2 605 COCO ISLAND OLD Fie Christine SKARSOE
OLDBG /Chestnut/ 2014/ Gelding / by CENNIN and CASSANDRA by FLORENCIO 2 - Peter Jan SCHLUSCHEN
3 601 FURST NERO Nicole OSTERWALD
JYIES]  0LDBG/Bay/2014/Gelding / by FUERSTENBALL OLD - Petra GOLOBINJEK
4 603 QUATERHIT Stephanie BRIEUSSEL
fRA B /Other/ 2014/ Stallion / by QUATERGOLD and POETIN lll by SANDRO HIT - $.A.R.L. CHUCKY FEEL GOOD
5 607 FRANZISKANER 10 Alexandra HIDIEN
MIE]  ©LDBG/ /2014/Gelding/ by FRANZISKUS 15 and SAMIRA by SAMARANT - Felicia Sophie FRANZEN, Jirgen FRANZEN
5 RANKED
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(*)=Team / Equipe Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com
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Data Handling and Timing : & World Sport Timing www.worldsporttiming.com

Quality

80.800

74.600

76.000

77.000

75.000

Jury:

ROYAL
HORSE

Techn.

70.714

68.929

67.500

66.071

68.036
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Total

75.757

71.765

71.750

71.536

71.518



